Pulpit Supply List for the North/East TX District
(as of 02/05/2024)

	NAME
	City of Residence
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Clark, Brian
	Dallas
	brian.clark410@gmail.com
	765-506-4343

	Craig, Harold
	Tyler
	hccraig40@aol.com
	903-243-0354

	Ethington, Jim
	Rowlett
	excel4jim@yahoo.com
	972-989-8788

	Hill, Marty
	Midlothian
	pastor@soulflightministry.org
	214-344-0290

	Lipscomb, Wm. (Butch)
	Sherman
	lipscombwm@gmail.com
	903-949-1900

	McDaniel, Marvin
	Greenville
	mcdaniel385@gmail.com
	903-450-5249

	Parson, Lindsay
	Nevada
	LSCCpastorlindsay@gmail.com
	325-721-6419

	Payton, Karl
	Tyler
	spchprof@gmail.com
	903-452-7202

	Pettigrew, Gary
	Longview
	revgary.pg@gmail.com
	870-270-1886

	Phelps, Phillip
	Gladewater
	harmony4one@yahoo.com
	903-431-3339

	Ramos, Connie (Deacon)
	Jacksonville
	cramos12@yahoo.com
	903-721-0246

	Rush, Beth
	Plano
	bbrush93@gmail.com
	708-704-7019

	Stallings, Richard
	Rockwall
	hans.stallings5@gmail.com
	972-971-8430

	Stiles, Sherrill
	Red Oak
	sherrill.stiles@yahoo.com
	972-740-3480

	Weatherman, Larry
	Wylie
	lweatherman@verizon.net
	469-371-0401

	Williams, Robert
	Duncanville
	preacher@gmail.com
	972-298-2341

	Wilton, Jan
	Lancaster
	revjan2008@gmail.com
	480-694-7171



